FIRST TEAM - SINGLES

Position

#1 Singles
#1 Singles
#2 Singles
#1 Singles

Player
*Savannah Carroll
*Natasha Bailey
*Lilia Teske

*Alex Zueger

*=denotes unanimous selection.

FIRST TEAM - DOUBLES

Position

#1 Doubles
#1 Doubles
#2 Doubles
#1 Doubles

Players

*Meghan DeBot/Anna Hlavac

Lea Ratanawong/Zoe Briquelet-Miller
Leah Olsen/Allison Rust

Katie Meier/ Mallory Names

*=denotes unanimous selection.

SECOND TEAM - SINGLES

Position

#1 Singles
#1 Singles
#2 Singles
#2 Singles
#3 Singles
#3 Singles

Player

Jebina Devadas
Jessica Kleman
Claire Peterson
Estella Roerig
Lola Berumen
Sophia Kohl

SECOND TEAM - DOUBLES

Position
#1 Doubles
#2 Doubles

Players
Emily Weis/Lauren Weigel
Elizabeth Boulanger/Lillie Grace Faulkner

HONORABLE MENTION - SINGLES

Position

#4 Singles
#1 Singles
#1 Singles
#3 Singles

Player

Hailey McCanna
Taylor Moermond
Alexandra Johnson
Abby Erwin

HONORABLE MENTION - DOUBLES

Position

#1 Doubles
#2 Doubles
#1 Doubles
#3 Doubles
#2 Doubles
#1 Doubles

Players

Paige Ziarnik/Calista Fuehrer

Krupa Patel/Sydney Newmier

Anna Rydeski/Erin Murray

Katie Martell/Brittany Khammanivong
Madeleine Bizjak/Mia Hoehn

Ally Abbott/Hannah Jarosch

School

Wausau East
Wausau West
Wausau West

Wis. Rapids Lincoln

School

Stevens Point
Wausau East
Stevens Point
Wausau West

School
Marshfield
Stevens Point
Wausau East
Stevens Point
Wausau East
Wausau West

School
Marshfield
Wausau East

School
Marshfield
D.C. Everest
Merrill
Stevens Point

School

D.C. Everest
Marshfield

Merrill

Wausau East
Wausau West

Wis. Rapids Lincoln

2019 Wisconsin Valley All-Conference Girls Tennis Team

Yr.
12
11
12
12

Yr.
12/12
11/12
12/12
10/12

Yr.
12

12
12

11

Yr.
12/12
12/12

Yr.
12
12
11

Yr.
11/12
12/10
12/11
12/12
12/12
12/12



